IHSA Class 2A XC Regional - Bensenville (Fenton)
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 25, 2025

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5 Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A All
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
1 1 1205  Sydney Gertsen Lombard (Montini) 12 18:06.81  6:02/M ™
2 2 1137  Josslyn Wade Bensenville (Fenton) 12 18:22.42  6:07/M ™
3 3 1207  Ashlynn Lindt Lombard (Montini) 12 18:39.90 6:13/M ™
4 4 1133  Susanna Malinowski Bensenville (Fenton) 11 20:18.40 6:46/M ™
5 5 1185  Ella Anderson Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 11 20:28.06  6:49/M ™
6 6 1202  Fiona Felten Lombard (Montini) 9 20:53.32  6:58/M ™
7 7 1194  Audra Loney Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 10 21:01.47  7:00/M ™
8 8 1132  Amy Kroupa Bensenville (Fenton) 9 21:13.65 7:05/M ™
9 9 1181 Hailey Rivera Elmwood Park 12 21:13.70  7:05/M ™
10 10 1177  Natalie Kopacz Elmwood Park 9 21:22.12 7:07/M ™
11 11 1195 Lina Meah Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 9 21:27.30  7:09/M ™
12 12 1183  Sarah Scheidt Elmwood Park 11 21:27.78  7:09/M ™
13 13 1218 Alessandra Pineda River Forest (Trinity) 12 21:31.93 7:11/M IND
14 14 1191 Marlena Kendra Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 11 21:32.70 7:11/M ™
15 15 1178  Oliwia Krynska Elmwood Park 10 21:35.82 7:12/M ™
16 16 1151  Lily Scrivner Chicago (Lake View) 11 21:38.95 7:13/M ™
17 17 1193  Adriana Lehr Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 10 21:41.30 7:14/M ™
18 18 1125  Molly Adamczyk Bensenville (Fenton) 9 21:41.45 7:14/IM ™
19 19 1197  Mia Siguenza Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 10 21:41.52  7:14/M ™
20 20 1139  Mia Bucio Chicago (Amundsen) 9 21:46.67 7:16/M ™
21 21 1145  Kehaunani Harrison Chicago (Lake View) 12 21:48.34  7:16/M ™
22 22 1134  Niky Mateju Bensenville (Fenton) 9 21:48.43  7:16/M ™
23 23 1150 Melanie Resendez Chicago (Lake View) 11 21:48.71  7:16/M ™
24 24 1140 Delilah Chantry Chicago (Amundsen) 9 21:4896  7:16/M ™
25 25 1198 Rachel Van Tholen Glen Ellyn (Glenbard 11 21:50.80 7:17/M ™
26 (<5 1170  Grace Thorn Chicago (Resurrection) 9 22:06.80 7:22/IM IND
27 26 1143  Samantha Sagami Chicago (Amundsen) 11 22:14.11  7:25/M ™
28 27 1135  Matylda Piskorz Bensenville (Fenton) 10 22:14.28  7:25/M ™
29 28 1126  Gianna Cristerna Bensenville (Fenton) 10 22:15.03  7:25/M ™
30 29 1201  Gia Csoke Lombard (Montini) 10 22:19.82  7:27IM ™
31 30 1142  Grace Oliver Chicago (Amundsen) 9 22:20.72  7:27IM ™
32 31 1176  Sonia lversen Elmwood Park 10 22:28.08  7:29/M ™
33 32 1174  Nicole Gorka Elmwood Park 11 22:30.95 7:30/M ™
34 33 1141  Morgan Gaietto Chicago (Amundsen) 10 22:32.50 7:31/M ™
35 34 1200 Ella Chico Lombard (Montini) 10 22:35.12  7:32/M ™
36 35 1212  Amelia Sherman Lombard (Montini) 10 22:3791 7:33/IM ™
37 36 1175  Kimberly Herrera ElImwood Park 12 23:00.53  7:40/M ™
38 37 1146  Alejandra Leon Chicago (Lake View) 10 23:34.14  7:51/M ™
39 38 1219  Grace Ramel River Forest (Trinity) 12 23:53.45  7:58/M IND
40 39 1153  Alizeya Duran Chicago (Noble/ITW 12 24:00.44  8:00/M IND
41 40 1147  Jazmin Nava Chicago (Lake View) 11 24:23.61  8:08/M ™
42 (<5H) 1169 Ella Mendoza Chicago (Resurrection) 9 24:38.46  8:13/M IND
43 41 1220  Alexa Rodriguez River Forest (Trinity) 11 24:49.52  8:17/M
44 42 1222  Janiyah Vazzana River Forest (Trinity) 9 24:55.38 8:18/M
45 43 1152  Johana Aguinada Chicago (Noble/ITW 10 25:11.76  8:24/M
46 44 1224  Mary Margaret Wynne River Forest (Trinity) 11 25:12.89  8:24/M
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Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

45
46
47

(<9)
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1223
1163
1154
1168
1156
1215
1155
1157
1167
1166
1162
1165
1164

Gigi Vitto

Valeria Martinez
Abigail Gutierrez
Norah Lazzara
Allison Perez

Ava Dirnberger
Azucena Luz
Dayna Rodriguez
Vianney Torres-Valentin
Jimena Taboada
Leilani Hernandez
Michel Mendoza
Alex Mendieta

Results By Racing Expectations

IHSA Class 2A XC Regional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A All
Team Grade

River Forest (Trinity) 12
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 12
Chicago (Noble/ITW 11
Chicago (Resurrection) 12
Chicago (Noble/ITW 11
River Forest (Trinity) 9
Chicago (Noble/ITW 9
Chicago (Noble/ITW 9
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 11
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 11
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 10
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 9
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 12

Time Pace Qualifier
25:30.79  8:30/M
25:38.17 8:33/M
25:39.75 8:33/M
26:25.81 8:49/M
26:31.90 8:51/M
26:41.88 8:54/M
28:56.17 9:39/M
29:11.43 9:44/M
29:18.15  9:46/M
29:58.82 10:00/M
30:29.61 10:10/M
30:30.70 10:10/M
34:34.77 11:32/M
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Race Date
October 25, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1313
2 2 1318
3 3 1333
4 4 1246
5 5 1330
6 6 1328
7 7 1324
8 8 1320
9 9 1225
10 10 1329
11 11 1327
12 12 1321
13 13 1247
14 14 1314
15 15 1249
16 16 1286
17 17 1285
18 18 1287
19 19 1323
20 20 1256
21 21 1255
22 22 1252
23 23 1244
24 24 1253
25 25 1250
26 26 1315
27 27 1248
28 28 1312
29 29 1283
30 30 1238
31 31 1233
32 32 1288
33 33 1284
34 34 1241
35 35 1234
36 36 1228
37 37 1226
38 38 1298
39 39 1251
40 40 1258
41 41 1306
42 42 1254
43 43 1280
44 44 1231
45 45 1299
46 46 1282

Thomas Jochum
Giancarlo Pietrasanta
Nino Pesola

Luis Coss

Adriel Garcia
Matthew Ferris
Sean Buckley
Evan Rubinas
Matthew Andersen
Owen Ferris
Gavin Conway
Andrew Walter
Mathias Garcia
Gus Kling

Omar Rios

Luke Cudney
Nate Bemister
Joel Fan

Kevin Barrett
Byron Figueroa
Jonathan Diaz
Foster Van Vliet
Samuel Weis
Ramses Bustos
Johandy Rocha
Connor McKenna
Brandon Reynolds
Trent Galas

Peter Azzinaro
Kerem Cartagena
Juan Reyes
Joshua Kooy
Andrew Bemister
Lucas O'Mahony
Rudy Sanchez
Alex Galeana
Ivan Bustamante
Mateo Hagan
Julius Rodriguez
Dominick Mack
Jacob Waz
Nehemiah Calderon
Michael Schak
Ethan Lopez
Nathaniel Hagan
Nikolas Vogt

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A All

Team

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Lake View)
Lombard (Montini)
Lombard (Montini)
Lombard (Montini)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Bensenville (Fenton)
Lombard (Montini)
Lombard (Montini)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Lake View)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Lake View)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Elmhurst (Timothy
Elmhurst (Timothy
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Lake View)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Lake View)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmhurst (Timothy
Chicago (Amundsen)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Elmhurst (Timothy
Chicago (Amundsen)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (St. Patrick)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Elmwood Park
Chicago (St. Patrick)
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IHSA Class 2A XC Regional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Grade
11
10
11
11
11

12
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
12

11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

10
11

12
10
12
10
11
12
12

10
10
12
10
11

Time Pace Qualifier
15:04.49 5:01/M ™
15:40.36 5:13/M ™
15:44.37 5:15/M ™
15:46.83 5:16/M ™
16:09.94 5:23/M ™
16:11.41 5:24/M ™
16:14.55 5:25/M ™
16:17.34 5:26/M ™
16:25.54 5:29/M ™
16:36.98 5:32/M ™
16:48.23 5:36/M ™
16:51.73 5:37/M ™
16:52.48 5:37/M ™
17:05.50 5:42/M ™
17:14.32 5:45/M ™
17:17.76 5:46/M ™
17:20.97 5:47/M ™
17:24.24 5:48/M ™
17:39.92 5:53/M ™
17:40.10 5:53/M ™
17:41.18 5:54/M ™
17:45.15 5:55/M ™
17:54.33 5:58/M IND
17:56.63  5:59/M ™
18:01.69 6:01/M ™
18:02.33 6:01/M ™
18:05.52 6:02/M ™
18:05.73 6:02/M ™
18:12.92  6:04/M ™
18:20.12 6:07/M IND
18:20.87 6:07/M ™
18:22.59 6:08/M ™
18:29.68 6:10/M ™
18:35.81 6:12/M IND
18:44.47 6:15/M ™
18:49.75 6:17/M ™
18:49.79 6:17/M ™
18:54.96 6:18/M IND
18:56.79 6:19/M ™
18:59.05 6:20/M ™
19:10.99 6:24/M IND
19:16.97 6:26/M ™
19:18.48 6:26/M
19:20.14 6:27/M ™
19:22.56  6:28/M
19:22.91 6:28/M
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Race Date
October 25, 2025

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7 47 1291
48 48 1227
49 49 1257
50 50 1242
51 51 1305
52 52 1297
53 53 1243
54 54 1273
55 55 1279
56 56 1263
57 57 1265
58 58 1304
59 59 1261
60 60 1296
61 61 1274
62 62 1262
63 63 1277
64 64 1267
65 65 1269
66 66 1275
67 67 1264

Peyton Scholma
Joshua Cade
Jonathan Hernandez
Beckett Papedis
Miguel Sanchez
Tommy Golz
Isaiah Shedd
Andrew Hanacek
Santiago Navarro
Lucian Barron
Andres Gomez
Axel Rangel
Fernando Solis
Ethan Drwiega
Xavier Lopez
Emilio Aguilar
Cillian McCay
Daniel Hernandez
Amani Martinez
Nico Lynch-Tribuzio
Joshua Castillo

Results By Racing Expectations

IHSA Class 2A XC Regional - Bensenville (Fenton)
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A All
Team Grade

Elmhurst (Timothy 11
Bensenville (Fenton) 11
Chicago (Noble/ITW 12
Chicago (Amundsen) 12
Elmwood Park 11
Elmwood Park 9
Chicago (Amundsen) 11
Chicago (St. Patrick) 12
Chicago (St. Patrick) 10
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) Jr
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 12
Elmwood Park 9
Chicago (Noble/ITW 12
Elmwood Park 9
Chicago (St. Patrick) 10
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 10
Chicago (St. Patrick) 10
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 9
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 10
Chicago (St. Patrick) 11
Chicago (Noble/Pritzker) 12

Time Pace Qualifier
19:29.21 6:30/M ™
19:31.73 6:31/M ™
19:38.31 6:33/M ™
19:42.00 6:34/M
19:55.73  6:39/M
20:04.28 6:41/M
20:20.74 6:47/M
20:51.07 6:57/M
20:59.08  7:00/M
21:.01.54 7:01/M
21:04.41 7:01/M
21:07.77 7:03/M
21:14.51 7:05/M ™
21:25.91 7:09/M
23:12.24 7:44/M
23:15.30 7:45/M
23:25.33  7:48/M
24:36.31 8:12/M
26:45.57 8:55/M
26:45.73 8:55/M
26:48.61 8:56/M
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