

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - A All

Place	Score	Bib No	Name	Team	Grade	Time	Pace	Qualifier
1	1	1205	Sydney Gertsen	Lombard (Montini)	12	18:06.81	6:02/M	TM
2	2	1137	Josslyn Wade	Bensenville (Fenton)	12	18:22.42	6:07/M	TM
3	3	1207	Ashlynn Lindt	Lombard (Montini)	12	18:39.90	6:13/M	TM
4	4	1133	Susanna Malinowski	Bensenville (Fenton)	11	20:18.40	6:46/M	TM
5	5	1185	Ella Anderson	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	11	20:28.06	6:49/M	TM
6	6	1202	Fiona Felten	Lombard (Montini)	9	20:53.32	6:58/M	TM
7	7	1194	Audra Loney	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	21:01.47	7:00/M	TM
8	8	1132	Amy Kroupa	Bensenville (Fenton)	9	21:13.65	7:05/M	TM
9	9	1181	Hailey Rivera	Elmwood Park	12	21:13.70	7:05/M	TM
10	10	1177	Natalie Kopacz	Elmwood Park	9	21:22.12	7:07/M	TM
11	11	1195	Lina Meah	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	9	21:27.30	7:09/M	TM
12	12	1183	Sarah Scheidt	Elmwood Park	11	21:27.78	7:09/M	TM
13	13	1218	Alessandra Pineda	River Forest (Trinity)	12	21:31.93	7:11/M	IND
14	14	1191	Marlena Kendra	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	11	21:32.70	7:11/M	TM
15	15	1178	Oliwia Krynska	Elmwood Park	10	21:35.82	7:12/M	TM
16	16	1151	Lily Scrivner	Chicago (Lake View)	11	21:38.95	7:13/M	TM
17	17	1193	Adriana Lehr	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	21:41.30	7:14/M	TM
18	18	1125	Molly Adamczyk	Bensenville (Fenton)	9	21:41.45	7:14/M	TM
19	19	1197	Mia Siguenza	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	21:41.52	7:14/M	TM
20	20	1139	Mia Bucio	Chicago (Amundsen)	9	21:46.67	7:16/M	TM
21	21	1145	Kehaunani Harrison	Chicago (Lake View)	12	21:48.34	7:16/M	TM
22	22	1134	Niky Mateju	Bensenville (Fenton)	9	21:48.43	7:16/M	TM
23	23	1150	Melanie Resendez	Chicago (Lake View)	11	21:48.71	7:16/M	TM
24	24	1140	Delilah Chantry	Chicago (Amundsen)	9	21:48.96	7:16/M	TM
25	25	1198	Rachel Van Tholen	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	11	21:50.80	7:17/M	TM
26	(< 5)	1170	Grace Thorn	Chicago (Resurrection)	9	22:06.80	7:22/M	IND
27	26	1143	Samantha Sagami	Chicago (Amundsen)	11	22:14.11	7:25/M	TM
28	27	1135	Matylda Piskorz	Bensenville (Fenton)	10	22:14.28	7:25/M	TM
29	28	1126	Gianna Cristerna	Bensenville (Fenton)	10	22:15.03	7:25/M	TM
30	29	1201	Gia Csoke	Lombard (Montini)	10	22:19.82	7:27/M	TM
31	30	1142	Grace Oliver	Chicago (Amundsen)	9	22:20.72	7:27/M	TM
32	31	1176	Sonia Iversen	Elmwood Park	10	22:28.08	7:29/M	TM
33	32	1174	Nicole Gorka	Elmwood Park	11	22:30.95	7:30/M	TM
34	33	1141	Morgan Gaietto	Chicago (Amundsen)	10	22:32.50	7:31/M	TM
35	34	1200	Ella Chico	Lombard (Montini)	10	22:35.12	7:32/M	TM
36	35	1212	Amelia Sherman	Lombard (Montini)	10	22:37.91	7:33/M	TM
37	36	1175	Kimberly Herrera	Elmwood Park	12	23:00.53	7:40/M	TM
38	37	1146	Alejandra Leon	Chicago (Lake View)	10	23:34.14	7:51/M	TM
39	38	1219	Grace Ramel	River Forest (Trinity)	12	23:53.45	7:58/M	IND
40	39	1153	Alizeya Duran	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	12	24:00.44	8:00/M	IND
41	40	1147	Jazmin Nava	Chicago (Lake View)	11	24:23.61	8:08/M	TM
42	(< 5)	1169	Ella Mendoza	Chicago (Resurrection)	9	24:38.46	8:13/M	IND
43	41	1220	Alexa Rodriguez	River Forest (Trinity)	11	24:49.52	8:17/M	
44	42	1222	Janiyah Vazzana	River Forest (Trinity)	9	24:55.38	8:18/M	
45	43	1152	Johana Aguinada	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	10	25:11.76	8:24/M	
46	44	1224	Mary Margaret Wynne	River Forest (Trinity)	11	25:12.89	8:24/M	

Race Date

IHSA Class 2A XC Regional - Bensenville (Fenton)

October 25, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - A All

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Qualifier</u>
47	45	1223	Gigi Vitto	River Forest (Trinity)	12	25:30.79	8:30/M	
48	46	1163	Valeria Martinez	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	12	25:38.17	8:33/M	
49	47	1154	Abigail Gutierrez	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	11	25:39.75	8:33/M	
50	(< 5)	1168	Norah Lazzara	Chicago (Resurrection)	12	26:25.81	8:49/M	
51	48	1156	Allison Perez	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	11	26:31.90	8:51/M	
52	49	1215	Ava Dirnberger	River Forest (Trinity)	9	26:41.88	8:54/M	
53	50	1155	Azucena Luz	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	9	28:56.17	9:39/M	
54	51	1157	Dayna Rodriguez	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	9	29:11.43	9:44/M	
55	52	1167	Vianney Torres-Valentin	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	11	29:18.15	9:46/M	
56	53	1166	Jimena Taboada	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	11	29:58.82	10:00/M	
57	54	1162	Leilani Hernandez	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	10	30:29.61	10:10/M	
58	55	1165	Michel Mendoza	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	9	30:30.70	10:10/M	
59	56	1164	Alex Mendieta	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	12	34:34.77	11:32/M	

October 25, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Boys**Varsity Boys****Class - A All**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Qualifier</u>
1	1	1313	Thomas Jochum	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	11	15:04.49	5:01/M	TM
2	2	1318	Giancarlo Pietrasanta	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	15:40.36	5:13/M	TM
3	3	1333	Nino Pesola	Lombard (Montini)	11	15:44.37	5:15/M	TM
4	4	1246	Luis Coss	Chicago (Lake View)	11	15:46.83	5:16/M	TM
5	5	1330	Adriel Garcia	Lombard (Montini)	11	16:09.94	5:23/M	TM
6	6	1328	Matthew Ferris	Lombard (Montini)	9	16:11.41	5:24/M	TM
7	7	1324	Sean Buckley	Lombard (Montini)	12	16:14.55	5:25/M	TM
8	8	1320	Evan Rubinas	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	16:17.34	5:26/M	TM
9	9	1225	Matthew Andersen	Bensenville (Fenton)	11	16:25.54	5:29/M	TM
10	10	1329	Owen Ferris	Lombard (Montini)	11	16:36.98	5:32/M	TM
11	11	1327	Gavin Conway	Lombard (Montini)	11	16:48.23	5:36/M	TM
12	12	1321	Andrew Walter	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	16:51.73	5:37/M	TM
13	13	1247	Mathias Garcia	Chicago (Lake View)	12	16:52.48	5:37/M	TM
14	14	1314	Gus Kling	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	12	17:05.50	5:42/M	TM
15	15	1249	Omar Rios	Chicago (Lake View)	12	17:14.32	5:45/M	TM
16	16	1286	Luke Cudney	Elmhurst (Timothy)	9	17:17.76	5:46/M	TM
17	17	1285	Nate Bemister	Elmhurst (Timothy)	11	17:20.97	5:47/M	TM
18	18	1287	Joel Fan	Elmhurst (Timothy)	12	17:24.24	5:48/M	TM
19	19	1323	Kevin Barrett	Lombard (Montini)	10	17:39.92	5:53/M	TM
20	20	1256	Byron Figueroa	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	12	17:40.10	5:53/M	TM
21	21	1255	Jonathan Diaz	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	12	17:41.18	5:54/M	TM
22	22	1252	Foster Van Vliet	Chicago (Lake View)	11	17:45.15	5:55/M	TM
23	23	1244	Samuel Weis	Chicago (Amundsen)	11	17:54.33	5:58/M	IND
24	24	1253	Ramses Bustos	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	11	17:56.63	5:59/M	TM
25	25	1250	Johandy Rocha	Chicago (Lake View)	11	18:01.69	6:01/M	TM
26	26	1315	Connor McKenna	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	11	18:02.33	6:01/M	TM
27	27	1248	Brandon Reynolds	Chicago (Lake View)	11	18:05.52	6:02/M	TM
28	28	1312	Trent Galas	Glen Ellyn (Glenbard)	10	18:05.73	6:02/M	TM
29	29	1283	Peter Azzinaro	Elmhurst (Timothy)	9	18:12.92	6:04/M	TM
30	30	1238	Kerem Cartagena	Chicago (Amundsen)	9	18:20.12	6:07/M	IND
31	31	1233	Juan Reyes	Bensenville (Fenton)	10	18:20.87	6:07/M	TM
32	32	1288	Joshua Kooy	Elmhurst (Timothy)	11	18:22.59	6:08/M	TM
33	33	1284	Andrew Bemister	Elmhurst (Timothy)	9	18:29.68	6:10/M	TM
34	34	1241	Lucas O'Mahony	Chicago (Amundsen)	12	18:35.81	6:12/M	IND
35	35	1234	Rudy Sanchez	Bensenville (Fenton)	10	18:44.47	6:15/M	TM
36	36	1228	Alex Galeana	Bensenville (Fenton)	12	18:49.75	6:17/M	TM
37	37	1226	Ivan Bustamante	Bensenville (Fenton)	10	18:49.79	6:17/M	TM
38	38	1298	Mateo Hagan	Elmwood Park	11	18:54.96	6:18/M	IND
39	39	1251	Julius Rodriguez	Chicago (Lake View)	12	18:56.79	6:19/M	TM
40	40	1258	Dominick Mack	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	12	18:59.05	6:20/M	TM
41	41	1306	Jacob Waz	Elmwood Park	9	19:10.99	6:24/M	IND
42	42	1254	Nehemiah Calderon	Chicago (Noble/ITW)	10	19:16.97	6:26/M	TM
43	43	1280	Michael Schak	Chicago (St. Patrick)	10	19:18.48	6:26/M	
44	44	1231	Ethan Lopez	Bensenville (Fenton)	12	19:20.14	6:27/M	TM
45	45	1299	Nathaniel Hagan	Elmwood Park	10	19:22.56	6:28/M	
46	46	1282	Nikolas Vogt	Chicago (St. Patrick)	11	19:22.91	6:28/M	

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A All

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Qualifier</u>
47	47	1291	Peyton Scholma	Elmhurst (Timothy	11	19:29.21	6:30/M	TM
48	48	1227	Joshua Cade	Bensenville (Fenton)	11	19:31.73	6:31/M	TM
49	49	1257	Jonathan Hernandez	Chicago (Noble/ITW	12	19:38.31	6:33/M	TM
50	50	1242	Beckett Papedis	Chicago (Amundsen)	12	19:42.00	6:34/M	
51	51	1305	Miguel Sanchez	Elmwood Park	11	19:55.73	6:39/M	
52	52	1297	Tommy Golz	Elmwood Park	9	20:04.28	6:41/M	
53	53	1243	Isaiah Shedd	Chicago (Amundsen)	11	20:20.74	6:47/M	
54	54	1273	Andrew Hanacek	Chicago (St. Patrick)	12	20:51.07	6:57/M	
55	55	1279	Santiago Navarro	Chicago (St. Patrick)	10	20:59.08	7:00/M	
56	56	1263	Lucian Barron	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	Jr	21:01.54	7:01/M	
57	57	1265	Andres Gomez	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	12	21:04.41	7:01/M	
58	58	1304	Axel Rangel	Elmwood Park	9	21:07.77	7:03/M	
59	59	1261	Fernando Solis	Chicago (Noble/ITW	12	21:14.51	7:05/M	TM
60	60	1296	Ethan Drwiega	Elmwood Park	9	21:25.91	7:09/M	
61	61	1274	Xavier Lopez	Chicago (St. Patrick)	10	23:12.24	7:44/M	
62	62	1262	Emilio Aguilar	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	10	23:15.30	7:45/M	
63	63	1277	Cillian McCay	Chicago (St. Patrick)	10	23:25.33	7:48/M	
64	64	1267	Daniel Hernandez	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	9	24:36.31	8:12/M	
65	65	1269	Amani Martinez	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	10	26:45.57	8:55/M	
66	66	1275	Nico Lynch-Tribuzio	Chicago (St. Patrick)	11	26:45.73	8:55/M	
67	67	1264	Joshua Castillo	Chicago (Noble/Pritzker)	12	26:48.61	8:56/M	